
DISCOUNTED PRICE LIST OF HOTELS
PARTNERED WITH SMILES TURKEY

2024



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

SU HOTEL
LOCATION : KONYAALTI

BED AND BREAKFAST

SINGLE
1-15 JUNE 87 GBP

103 GBP

87 GBP

119 GBP

155 GBP

119 GBP

16 JUNE
30 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
30 OCTOBER

DOUBLE

Dinner / 1 person : 20 GBP

5 STAR HOTEL



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

RENEX HOTEL
LOCATION : GOKSU / KEPEZ

BED AND BREAKFAST
POOL / SPA SINGLE
5-30 JUNE 63 GBP

63 GBP

53 GBP

74 GBP

95 GBP

74 GBP

1 JULY
31 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
28 FEBRUARY

DOUBLE

Check-out time is no later than / 14.00

5 STAR HOTEL

Check-out time is no later than / 14.00

HALF BOARD
POOL / SPA SINGLE

5-30 JUNE 79 GBP

79 GBP

63 GBP

90 GBP

105 GBP

95 GBP

1 JULY
31 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
28 FEBRUARY

DOUBLE



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

GRAND PARK LARA
LOCATION : KUNDU

AQUA PARK / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA
GYM CENTER

4 STAR HOTEL

SINGLE
23 JUNE - 15 JULY 131 GBP

146 GBP

109 GBP

153 GBP

171 GBP

135 GBP

95 GBP 126 GBP

75 GBP 100 GBP

16 JULY- 31 AUGUST

1 SEPTEMBER 
15 SEPTEMBER

16 SEPTEMBER
31 SEPTEMBER

1 OCTOBER
15 OCTOBER

DOUBLE

65 GBP 86 GBP

57 GBP 76 GBP

16 OCTOBER
31 OCTOBER

1 NOVEMBER
30 NOVEMBER

51 GBP 67 GBP

71 GBP 94 GBP

1 DECEMBER
25 DECEMBER

26 DECEMBER
3 JANUARY

 Check-out time / 12:00



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

QINN HOTEL
LOCATION : ESKI LARA YOLU, SIRINYALI

BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL

SINGLE
1 JUNE - 5 JULY 69 GBP

69 GBP

48 GBP

83 GBP 112 GBP

122 GBP

86 GBP

90 GBP

63 GBP

6 JULY
22 SEPTEMBER

23 SEPTEMBER
31 OCTOBER

DOUBLE TRIPLE

Check-out time / 12:30 - Half price for late check-out.

3 STAR HOTEL



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

3 STAR HOTEL

PERAMIS HOTEL
LOCATION : GUZELOBA

BED AND BREAKFAST / OPEN POOL
GYM CENTER / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA

SINGLE
JUNE 59 GBP

72 GBP

72 GBP

73 GBP

86 GBP

86 GBP

72 GBP 86 GBP

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

DOUBLE

Check-out time / 16.00   



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

3 STAR HOTEL

DAM HOTEL
LOCATION : CAGLAYAN

BED AND BREAKFAST

SINGLE
11 MAY -30 JUNE 45 GBP

45 GBP

45 GBP

45 GBP

52 GBP

52 GBP

45 GBP 52 GBP

1-31 JULY 

1-31 AUGUST

1-30 SEPTEMBER

36 GBP 45 GBP1-31 OCTOBER

41 GBP 49 GBP1-31 NOVEMBER

DOUBLE

Check-out time / 12.00 - Price for late check-out.



COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE


