





SUHOTEL CLOCATION: KONYAALTI

5 STAR HOTEL









★ BED AND BREAKFAST

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
1-15 JUNE	87 GBP	119 GBP
16 JUNE 30 SEPTEMBER	103 GBP	155 GBP
1 OCTOBER 30 OCTOBER	87 GBP	119 GBP

Dinner / 1 person : 20 GBP





RENEX HOTEL

Q LOCATION: GOKSU/KEPEZ











SINGLE	DOUBLE
63 GBP	74 GBP
63 GBP	95 GBP
53 GBP	74 GBP
	63 GBP



Theck-out time is no later than / 14.00

★ HALF BOARD POOL / SPA	SINGLE	DOUBLE
5-30 JUNE	79 GBP	90 GBP
1 JULY 31 SEPTEMBER	79 GBP	105 GBP
1 OCTOBER 28 FEBRUARY	63 GBP	95 GBP
		-



Theck-out time is no later than / 14.00



GRAND PARK LARA

Q LOCATION: KUNDU

4 STAR HOTEL









* AQUA PARK / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA **GYM CENTER**

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
23 JUNE - 15 JULY	131 GBP	153 GBP
16 JULY- 31 AUGUST	146 GBP	171 GBP
1 SEPTEMBER 15 SEPTEMBER	109 GBP	135 GBP
16 SEPTEMBER 31 SEPTEMBER	95 GBP	126 GBP
1 OCTOBER 15 OCTOBER	75 GBP	100 GBP
16 OCTOBER 31 OCTOBER	65 GBP	86 GBP
1 NOVEMBER 30 NOVEMBER	57 GBP	76 GBP
1 DECEMBER 25 DECEMBER	51 GBP	67 GBP
26 DECEMBER 3 JANUARY	71 GBP	94 GBP
Check-out time / 12:00		



QINN HOTEL OLOCATION: ESKI LARA YOLU, SIRINYALI

3 STAR HOTEL









★ BED AND BREAKFAST / POOL

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE
1 JUNE - 5 JULY	69 GBP	83 GBP	112 GBP
6 JULY 22 SEPTEMBER	69 GBP	90 GBP	122 GBP
23 SEPTEMBER 31 OCTOBER	48 GBP	63 GBP	86 GBP



Check-out time / 12:30 - Half price for late check-out.





PERAMIS HOTEL **DOCATION: GUZELOBA**

3 STAR HOTEL









★ BED AND BREAKFAST / OPEN POOL **GYM CENTER / BATHHOUSE & SAUNA**

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
JUNE	59 GBP	73 GBP
JULY	72 GBP	86 GBP
AUGUST	72 GBP	86 GBP
SEPTEMBER	72 GBP	86 GBP
<u> </u>		

Theck-out time / 16.00



DAM HOTEL OLOCATION: CAGLAYAN



3 STAR HOTEL









★ BED AND BREAKFAST

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
11 MAY -30 JUNE	45 GBP	45 GBP
1-31 JULY	45 GBP	52 GBP
1-31 AUGUST	45 GBP	52 GBP
1-30 SEPTEMBER	45 GBP	52 GBP
1-31 OCTOBER	36 GBP	45 GBP
1-31 NOVEMBER	41 GBP	49 GBP



Check-out time / 12.00 - Price for late check-out.

